0000

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

1/8




3/8



4/8



@

PARTS
\\
/
Headboard Panel Leg(L & R) Cross Bar Footboard
1 2 1 pc 1 pc
pc pcs
Bed Rail Support Leg Bed Slat
2 pcs 5 pcs S pcs
(217x30x30mm)
HARDWARE
@&)))))))))))))))))))))))))))))) @
Bolt @5/16" x2" Lock Washer ©¥5/16" Flat Washer @5/16" Allen Wrench 4mm
8 pcs 8 pes 8 pes I pc

y—/
Thread Bolt Wood Screw
?5/16"x4" Half Moon ©5/16" Hex Nut ©@5/16" Wrench 12mm 4x1-1/4"
8 pcs 8 pes 8 pcs 1 pc 10 pcs

5/8



Packed in 3 cases

Carton Designation Part Hardware

¢ (o) #A X8 pes

© #B x8 pcs

Cross Bar #3 /
.a #C x8 pcs
\\
eg (L&R \\‘\ (
g(L&R)  |#2 \i\\ /D1 pe

Headboard Panel | #1

Footboard 44
B " > #1x10 pes
Bed Slat #7
#Ex8 pcs
#FX8 pcs
Bed Rail 45 o
#Hx1 pc

6/8




Partxl pc
Part(#2)x2 pes
Part (X1 pe

Hardware x8 pcs
Hardware X8 pcs
Hardware x8 pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1)Align leg (#2L) and cross bar (#3) to the holes of the headboard panel (#1).
Prepare 4 bolts assemblies by inserting lock washer (#B),then flat washer (#C)
to bolts (#A). Secure with bolts (#A) by using an Allen wrench (#D)

2) Do the same as
step 1 to leg (2R)

Partxl pc
Pari(F<2 pes

Hardware X8 pcs
Hardware X8 pcs
Hardware X8 pcs

Attach thread bolts (#E) to headboard (#1) and footboard (#4). Align bed rails (#5) to
headboard (#1) and footboard (#4). Secure with hex nuts (#G) by using a wrench (#H).

7/8



4

Hardware x10 pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Attach 2 support legs (#6) to each bed slat (#7). Adjust
support legs (#6) height according to ground level.

Leveler

Align bed slats (#7) to the holes of the bed rails (#5). Secure with
wood screw (#I) by using a screwdriver.

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

8/8



	Q-1
	Q-2
	Q-3
	Q-4
	Q-5
	Q-6
	Q-7
	Q-8

